
HOW TO MEDITATE July, 2016 thru January, 2017 rev. 6-25-16 
 

Day Date Time Location Teacher (1st ½) Teacher (2nd ½) Set-up/Support 

Sunday July3 2-4 pm  Kathleen Kathleen Irma Lovic 

Monday July 18 7-9 pm  Claire Genie 
Una Daily/ 
Daniel Sanjay 
Duarte 

Sunday Aug. 7 2-4 pm  Rama Rama 
Dan Dyanand 
Scholnik 

Monday Aug. 15 7-9 pm  Claire 
Dan Dyanand 
Schkolnik 

Crystal Lanier 

Sunday Sept 4 2-4 pm  Rev. Tara Micki Coronado 
Daniel Sanjay 
Duarte 

Monday Sept. 19 7-9 pm  Genie Palmer Donna   

Sunday Oct. 2 2-4 pm  Genie Palmer  Chris Lanier Suzette Pangrle 

Monday Oct. 17 7-9 pm  Paula  Mukti Devi Chris Lanier 

Sunday Nov. 6 2-4 pm  Paula Chris Lanier 
 Daniel Sanjay 
Duarte 

Monday Nov. 21 7-9 pm  Sue Donna  

Sunday Dec. 4 2-4 pm  
Viveka 

Zachiah Murray 
Suzette Pangrle  

Monday Dec. 19 7-9 pm  Genie Una Daly  

Sunday Jan 1 2-4 pm  Rama No class this day  

Monday Jan. 19 7-9 pm  Sri  
Daniel Sanjay 
Duarte 

 

 


